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Summary

Championship Record: -

Appearances (0):
Finals Appearances/Runners-up (13): 1948, 1950, 1954, 1958, 1982, 1984, 1987, 1988, 1988, 1995, 2002, 2003, 2003

Championships (11): 2003, 2002, 1995, 1988, 1987, 1984, 1982, 1958, 1954, 1950, 1948

Finals Appearances

Year
1948
1950
1954
1958
1982
1984
1987
1988
1988
1995
2002
2003
2003

Class

Class AAA
Class AAA
Class AAA
Class AAA
Class AAA
Class AAA
Class AAA
Class AAA
Class AAA

Awards

None found.

Award
Long Jump Champion
Two Mile Relay Champions
Two Mile Relay Champions
Two Mile Relay Champions
Pole Vault Champion
110 Meter High Hurdles Champion
400 Meter Relay Champions
110 Meter High Hurdles Champion
300 Meter Low Hurdles Champion
3200 Meter Run Champion
800 Meter Run Champion
Shot Put Champion
Discus Champion

Detail
Cross

Tom Reke
Scotty Harris

Rocky Clay
Rocky Clay
Pablo Vega
Mark Bush

Ryan Baker
Ryan Baker



